Traveller Name

MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR
MOYNIHAN/DERMOT MR

Product
Type

AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR
AIR

Base Sales

£116.00
£141.00
£430.00
-£443.00
£565.00
£105.00
£2,371.00
£559.00
£426.00
£318.00
£321.00
-£321.00
-£318.00
£322.00
£4,564.00
£1,169.00
£5,441.00
£150.00
£71.00
£71.00
-£85.00
£79.00
£43.00
£60.00
£115.00
£304.00
£636.00
£3,580.00
£163.00
£134.00
£119.00
£257.00
£162.00
£5,507.00
£98.00
£114.00

First Segment

Depart Date

15/12/2015
30/11/2015
23/11/2015
23/11/2015
23/11/2015
23/11/2015
15/11/2015
05/11/2015
04/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
31/10/2015
06/10/2015
05/10/2015
03/10/2015
29/09/2015
29/09/2015
29/09/2015
15/06/2015
15/06/2015
15/06/2015
08/06/2015
07/06/2015
02/06/2015
29/05/2015
29/05/2015
12/05/2015
27/04/2015
23/03/2015
18/03/2015
10/02/2015
21/01/2015
15/01/2015

Last Segment

Arrival Date

16/12/2015
01/12/2015
27/11/2015
27/11/2015
26/11/2015
27/11/2015
19/11/2015
06/11/2015
04/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
07/11/2015
11/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015
16/06/2015
16/06/2015
16/06/2015
08/06/2015
07/06/2015
02/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
14/05/2015
28/04/2015
25/03/2015
20/03/2015
14/02/2015
22/01/2015
16/01/2015

Travel Date

15/12/2015
30/11/2015
23/11/2015
23/11/2015
23/11/2015
23/11/2015
15/11/2015
05/11/2015
04/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
31/10/2015
06/10/2015
05/10/2015
03/10/2015
29/09/2015
29/09/2015
29/09/2015
15/06/2015
15/06/2015
15/06/2015
08/06/2015
07/06/2015
02/06/2015
29/05/2015
29/05/2015
12/05/2015
27/04/2015
23/03/2015
18/03/2015
10/02/2015
21/01/2015
15/01/2015

Routing

Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey
Jersey / London City / Jersey
Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey
Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey
Lon Heathrow / Malta / Lon Heathrow
Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey

Supplier

BRITISH AIRWAYS
BLUE ISLANDS
BRITISH AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS
AIR MALTA
BRITISH AIRWAYS

Dublin / Lon Heathrow / Abu Dhabi . Dubai / Lon Heathrow . Lon Gatwick / Jerse BRITISH AIRWAYS

Hong Kong / Kuala Lumpur

SHANGHAI PU DONG APT / Hong Kong
Peking / Shanghai

Peking / Shanghai

Peking / Shanghai

Peking / Shanghai

Peking / SHANGHAI PU DONG APT

MALAYSIA AIRLINES

CATHAY PACIFIC AIRWAYS
CHINA EASTERN AIRLINES
CHINA EASTERN AIRLINES
CHINA EASTERN AIRLINES
CHINA EASTERN AIRLINES
CHINA EASTERN AIRLINES

Jersey / Lon Gatwick . Lon Heathrow / Peking . Kuala Lumpur / Lon Heathrow . L« BRITISH AIRWAYS

SAO PAULOBR / Lima / SAO PAULOBR
Lon Heathrow / SAO PAULOBR / Lon Heathrow
Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey

Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey

Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey

Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey

Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey

Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey

Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey

Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey

Lon Gatwick / Jersey

Dubai / Riyadh

LAN AIRLINES
BRITISH AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS
EMIRATES

Jersey / Lon Gatwick . Lon Heathrow / Abu Dhabi . Riyadh / Lon Heathrow . Lon ( BRITISH AIRWAYS
Jersey / Lon Gatwick . Lon Heathrow / Abu Dhabi . Riyadh / Lon Heathrow . Lon ( BRITISH AIRWAYS

Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey
Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey
Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey
Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey

BRITISH AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS

Jersey / Lon Gatwick . Lon Heathrow / Johannesburg / Lon Heathrow . Lon GatwiBRITISH AIRWAYS

Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey
Jersey / Lon Gatwick / Jersey

BRITISH AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS

Class of Service

ECONOMY
ECONOMY
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
ECONOMY
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
ECONOMY
BUSINESS
ECONOMY
ECONOMY
ECONOMY
ECONOMY
ECONOMY
ECONOMY
ECONOMY
ECONOMY
BUSINESS
ECONOMY
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
ECONOMY
ECONOMY
ECONOMY
ECONOMY
BUSINESS
ECONOMY
ECONOMY



